Synod of The Nile

New Ramses College

June 2025 Starting Dates

Professor's Name Subject Starting Date
Dr. Ramy Mahfouz Accounting OL Saturday 2/11/2024
Information and
ICT Team Communication Wednesday 6/11/2024
Technology OL
Combined Science OL Saturday 16/11/2024 from
(Chemistry) 1:30 PM
Dr. Peter Alired, Dr. Combined Science OL Saturday 16/11/2024 from
Hussein Khaled and Dr. )
. . (Physics) 6:00 PM
Kirollos Nabil Combined Science OL
i Sunday 17/11/2024
(Biology)

Mr. Ahmed Marwan

Economics OL

Wednesday 13/11/2024




Mr. Omar El Safty

Computer Science OL

Tuesday 5/11/2024

Mrs. Samar Kamal

Business OL

Global Perspectives OL

Thursday 7/11/2024

Dr. Mohamed Eldahan

Human Biology OL

Saturday 16/11/2024

Dr. Mahmoud EL

Arabic OL Monday 4/11/2024
Bahnasawy
Math A.S.
Eng. Mohamed Magdy Saturday 26/10/2024
MAth A.2.
Eng. Nourin Massoud Statistics 1 Tuesday 29/10/2024
Saturday 26/10/2024 at
Biology A.S. school from 1:45 PM to 3:15
Dr. Mohamed Al Dahhan PM
Biology A.2. Will be announced soon

Dr. Nada El Zahed

Biology A.S. (Practical)

Tuesday 19/11/2024




Biology A.2. (Prcatical) Tuesday 19/11/2024
Eng. Hussein Khaled Physics A.S. Saturday 16/11/2024
Dr. Manal Makram Physics A.S. (Practiacal) Thursday 31/10/2024
IGCSE Department College Director

Amal Adel Hala Toma




